
South Tama County Invitational
JV Girls - 4K               Otter Creek Lake Park, Toledo, IA         Monday, September 16, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15    18:29      0:08
    2   South Tama County             10   11   12   14   15   18   19   =  62    20:26      1:18
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              8    9   13   16   17   20   21   =  63    20:27      1:43

 Incomplete Teams:  GMG, Meskwaki, North Tama, West Marshall

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1    JR    Cassie Carnes               Grinnell                          18:24      7:24
      2       2    JR    Lilly Hamilton              Grinnell                          18:28      7:25
      3       3    FR    Ashley Peak                 Grinnell                          18:31      7:26
      4       4    SO    Kate Wiley                  Grinnell                          18:31      7:27
      5       5    SO    Whitney Grubb               Grinnell                          18:32      7:27
      6       6    JR    Emmaleah Veldboom           Grinnell                          18:34      7:28
      7       7    FR    Catherine Cogley            Grinnell                          19:04      7:40
      8       8    SR    Sara Jorgenson              Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:23      7:48
      9       9    JR    Olivia Oltrogge             Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:39      7:54
     10            FR    Natalie Smith               GMG                               19:41      7:55
     11      10    FR    Allson Yuska                South Tama County                 19:43      7:56
     12            SO    Kailee Doty                 Grinnell                          20:04      8:04
     13      11    FR    Jensen Vodochodsky          South Tama County                 20:08      8:06
     14      12    FR    Lauren Yuska                South Tama County                 20:14      8:08
     15            FR    Leah Ramsey                 Grinnell                          20:30      8:15
     16            SO    Kailee Pushetonequa         Meskwaki                          20:48      8:22
     17            SO    Jayda Robinson              Grinnell                          20:57      8:25
     18      13    JR    Rachel Gordon               Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:02      8:27
     19      14    FR    Mallory Thede               South Tama County                 21:02      8:27
     20      15    FR    Courtney Anderson           South Tama County                 21:02      8:27
     21      16    JR    Dawne Schminke              Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:06      8:29
     22      17    SO    Olivia Ketchen              Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:07      8:29
     23      18    FR    Kaitlin Berger              South Tama County                 21:07      8:29
     24            JR    Jessie Kaul                 Grinnell                          21:09      8:30
     25            FR    Emma Lang                   Grinnell                          21:10      8:31
     26            SO    Marci Guevera               Meskwaki                          21:11      8:31
     27            JR    Emma Hartz                  Grinnell                          21:15      8:32
     28            SR    Morgan Bear                 Meskwaki                          21:31      8:39
     29      19    FR    Shae Slaven                 South Tama County                 21:35      8:41
     30      20    JR    Kylie Miracle               Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:45      8:45
     31      21    FR    Kaetlyn Trapp               Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:48      8:46
     32            JR    Anna Cunningham             Grinnell                          21:53      8:48
     33            JR    Karys Lillie                Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:19      8:58
     34            SO    Socorro Mendoza             South Tama County                 22:33      9:04
     35            SR    Kiy Pustetonequa            Meskwaki                          22:48      9:10
     36            JR    Rachel Kopriva              North Tama                        23:04      9:16
     37            SO    Kim Comstock                Grinnell                          23:08      9:18
     38            SO    Lyndsey Cornell             Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:09      9:19
     39            SO    Maddy Clausen               North Tama                        23:12      9:20
     40            SR    Edee Vogt                   Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:12      9:20
     41            SO    Charlotte Moisan            Grinnell                          23:13      9:20
     42            SO    Shelby Larsen               West Marshall                     23:44      9:32
     43            FR    Madeline Topliff            Grinnell                          25:21     10:12
     44            JR    Kendra Blue                 West Marshall                     25:40     10:19
     45            JR    Kristi Lasley               South Tama County                 27:41     11:08
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South Tama County Invitational
JV Girls - 4K               Otter Creek Lake Park, Toledo, IA         Monday, September 16, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                        Score =   15
    1    Cassie Carnes, JR           18:24   7:24
    2    Lilly Hamilton, JR          18:28   7:25
    3    Ashley Peak, FR             18:31   7:26
    4    Kate Wiley, SO              18:31   7:27
    5    Whitney Grubb, SO           18:32   7:27
    6    Emmaleah Veldboom, JR       18:34   7:28
    7    Catherine Cogley, FR        19:04   7:40
         Kailee Doty, SO             20:04   8:04
         Leah Ramsey, FR             20:30   8:15
         Jayda Robinson, SO          20:57   8:25
         Jessie Kaul, JR             21:09   8:30
         Emma Lang, FR               21:10   8:31
         Emma Hartz, JR              21:15   8:32
         Anna Cunningham, JR         21:53   8:48
         Kim Comstock, SO            23:08   9:18
         Charlotte Moisan, SO        23:13   9:20
         Madeline Topliff, FR        25:21   10:12

  2) South Tama County               Score =   62
   10    Allson Yuska, FR            19:43   7:56
   11    Jensen Vodochodsky, FR      20:08   8:06
   12    Lauren Yuska, FR            20:14   8:08
   14    Mallory Thede, FR           21:02   8:27
   15    Courtney Anderson, FR       21:02   8:27
   18    Kaitlin Berger, FR          21:07   8:29
   19    Shae Slaven, FR             21:35   8:41
         Socorro Mendoza, SO         22:33   9:04
         Kristi Lasley, JR           27:41   11:08

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   63
    8    Sara Jorgenson, SR          19:23   7:48
    9    Olivia Oltrogge, JR         19:39   7:54
   13    Rachel Gordon, JR           21:02   8:27
   16    Dawne Schminke, JR          21:06   8:29
   17    Olivia Ketchen, SO          21:07   8:29
   20    Kylie Miracle, JR           21:45   8:45
   21    Kaetlyn Trapp, FR           21:48   8:46
         Karys Lillie, JR            22:19   8:58
         Lyndsey Cornell, SO         23:09   9:19
         Edee Vogt, SR               23:12   9:20

 Incomplete Teams:

 GMG
   10    Natalie Smith, FR           19:41     7:55

 Meskwaki
   16    Kailee Pushetonequa, SO     20:48     8:22
   26    Marci Guevera, SO           21:11     8:31
   28    Morgan Bear, SR             21:31     8:39
   35    Kiy Pustetonequa, SR        22:48     9:10

 North Tama
   36    Rachel Kopriva, JR          23:04     9:16
   39    Maddy Clausen, SO           23:12     9:20

 West Marshall
   42    Shelby Larsen, SO           23:44     9:32
   44    Kendra Blue, JR             25:40     10:19

Printed on: 9/16/2013 5:41:40 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2


